)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 02:54:09 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4275 (Rat #0500, Act #0424 of 1992) General Bill, By H.M. Hallman, J.J. Bailey, R.A. Barber, K.S. Corbett, R.C.
Fulmer, S.E. Gonzales, D.N. Holt, D.E. Martin, L.S. Whipper and R.M. Young

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 51-13-725 so as to add the Mayor of Mt.
Pleasant, South Carolina, as an ex officio member of the Patriot's Point Development Authority.

01/28/92
01/28/92
03/05/92
03/24/92
03/25/92
03/26/92
03/26/92
05/05/92
05/12/92
05/12/92
05/14/92
05/27/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
06/01/92
07/07/92

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-4
Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on General SJ-15
Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11

Read second time SJ-18

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
Read third time and enrolled SJ-21

Ratified R 500

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/92

Act No. 424

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



