

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*4275 (Rat #0500, Act #0424 of 1992) General Bill, By H.M. Hallman, J.J. Bailey, R.A. Barber, K.S. Corbett, R.C. Fulmer, S.E. Gonzales, D.N. Holt, D.E. Martin, L.S. Whipper and R.M. Young

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 51-13-725 so as to add the Mayor of Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina, as an ex officio member of the Patriot's Point Development Authority.

01/28/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
01/28/92	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6
03/05/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-4
03/24/92	House	Read second time HJ-26
03/25/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
03/26/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
03/26/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-15
05/05/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-11
05/12/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
05/12/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
05/14/92	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-21
05/27/92		Ratified R 500
06/01/92		Signed By Governor
06/01/92		Effective date 06/01/92
06/01/92		Act No. 424
07/07/92		Copies available